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A W DN P

10
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13
0013AA
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15
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17

18

DESCRIPTION

MOB & DEMOB

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
TURFING

EROSION CONTROL

RAMPS AND ROAD
CROSSINGS

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 0+560.97

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 2+119.50
COMPACTED FILL, CLOSURE
1D

UNCOMPACTED FILL,
CLOSURE 1D

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION,
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

GRADED STONE "C",
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

LEVEE EMBANKMENT,
SEMICOMPACTED

LEVEE SURFACING
OPTION A

CORRUGATED METAL, 1200
MM, ITEM 1D

CORRUGATED METAL PIPE,
1500 MM, ITEM 1C

INTEL STRUCTURE, ITEM 1C,
NEAR STA 0+150

RIPRAP, ITEM 1C
ENGINEERING FABRIC, ITEM
1c

TOTAL BID

BID ABSTRACT FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-00-B-0010
FC/MR&T, TENSAS BASIN-RED RIVER BACKWATER AREA
CATAHOULA PARISH, LA, SICILY ISLAND AREA LEVEE PROJECT,
ITEM 1C AND 1D

GOVERNMENT EST XCAVATORS, INC
EST U UNIT UNIT

QTY M PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
1.00 LS $ 39,610.00 $ 50,000.00
1.00 LS $ 228,500.00 $ 1,225,000.00
1.00 LS $ 184,760.00 $ 67,500.00
1.00 LS $ 98,830.00 $ 36,000.00
1.00 LS $ 66,320.00 $ 58,163.00
1.00 LS $ 633,240.00 $ 711,195.00
1.00 LS $ 357,480.00 $ 68,770.00
68,100.00 CM $587 $ 399,747.00 $ 280 $ 190,680.00
8,145.00 CM $3.84 $ 31,276.80 $ 280 $ 22,806.00
6,060.00 CM $484 $ 29,330.40 $ 550 $ 33,330.00
14,380.00 MT  $26.90 $ 386,822.00 $ 25.00 $ 359,500.00
1,116,200.00 CM $2.70 $ 3,013,740.00 $ 145 % 1,618,490.00
21,500.00 MT  $14.00 $ 301,000.00 $ 14.00 $ 301,000.00
36.00 MT $220.00 $ 7,920.00 $ 200.00 $ 7,200.00
550.00 MT $248.00 $ 136,400.00 $ 250.00 $ 137,500.00
1.00 LS $ 22,700.00 $ 34,000.00
1.00 LS $ 28,920.00 $ 35,475.00
1.00 LS $ 6,650.00 $ 5,750.00
$ 5,973,246.20 $ 4,962,359.00
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RONALD ADAMS CONT.

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$ 260,000.00
$ 800,000.00
$ 175,000.00
$ 60,000.00
$ 90,000.00
$ 1,187,000.00
$ 200,000.00
575 $ 391,575.00
480 $ 39,096.00
7.00 $ 42,420.00
28.00 $ 402,640.00
270 $ 3,013,740.00
17.00 $ 365,500.00
225.00 $ 8,100.00
350.00 $ 192,500.00
$ 170,000.00
$ 35,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 7,437,571.00
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DESCRIPTION

MOB & DEMOB

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
TURFING

EROSION CONTROL

RAMPS AND ROAD
CROSSINGS

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 0+560.97

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 2+119.50

COMPACTED FILL, CLOSURE
1D

UNCOMPACTED FILL,
CLOSURE 1D

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION,
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

GRADED STONE "C",
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

LEVEE EMBANKMENT,
SEMICOMPACTED

LEVEE SURFACING

OPTION A

CORRUGATED METAL, 1200
MM, ITEM 1D

CORRUGATED METAL PIPE,
1500 MM, ITEM 1C

INTEL STRUCTURE, ITEM 1C,
NEAR STA 0+150

RIPRAP, ITEM 1C
ENGINEERING FABRIC, ITEM
1c

TOTAL BID

BID ABSTRACT FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-00-B-0010
FC/MR&T, TENSAS BASIN-RED RIVER BACKWATER AREA
CATAHOULA PARISH, LA, SICILY ISLAND AREA LEVEE PROJECT,
ITEM 1C AND 1D

CIRCLE, INC
EST v UNIT
QTY M PRICE AMOUNT
1.00 LS $ 167,204.00
1.00 LS $ 538,234.00
1.00 LS $ 152,502.00
1.00 LS $ 42,982.00
1.00 LS $ 70,232.00
1.00 LS $ 963,634.00
1.00 LS $ 149,139.00
68,100.00 CM $4.19 $ 285,339.00 $
8,145.00 CM $2.86 $ 23,294.70 $
6,060.00 CM $252 $ 15,271.20 $
14,380.00 MT  $31.54 $ 453,545.20 $
1,116,200.00 CM $2.95 $ 3,292,790.00 $
21,500.00 MT  $1450 $ 311,750.00 $
36.00 MT $219.00 $ 7,884.00 $
550.00 MT $180.00 $ 99,000.00 $
1.00 LS $ 74,350.00
1.00 LS $ 52,220.00
1.00 LS $ 5,166.00
$ 6,704,537.10
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JH PARKER CONST.

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$ 140,000.00
$ 583,000.00
$ 203,000.00
$ 80,000.00
$ 57,000.00
$ 1,013,000.00
$ 135,000.00
265 $ 180,465.00
3.00 $ 24,435.00
500 $ 30,300.00
37.00 $ 532,060.00
265 $ 2,957,930.00
16.50 $ 354,750.00
170.00 $ 6,120.00
202.00 $ 111,100.00
$ 73,000.00
$ 42,000.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 6,527,660.00

LS WOMACK, INC

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$ 391,377.83
$ 1,123,552.59
$ 328,234.10
$ 190,850.27
$ 116,836.74
$ 704,367.74
$ 129,749.73
252 % 171,571.14
1482 $ 120,704.01
525 % 31,823.48
3735 $ 537,140.45
3.63 $ 4,053,257.06
2573 $ 553,091.80
147.13  $ 5,296.85
29291 $ 161,101.88
$ 44,838.08
$ 50,044.69
$ 12,652.17
$ 8,726,490.62
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DESCRIPTION

MOB & DEMOB

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
TURFING

EROSION CONTROL

RAMPS AND ROAD
CROSSINGS

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 0+560.97
DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 2+119.50

COMPACTED FILL, CLOSURE
1D

UNCOMPACTED FiILL,
CLOSURE 1D

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION,
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

GRADED STONE "C",
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

LEVEE EMBANKMENT,
SEMICOMPACTED

LEVEE SURFACING

OPTION A

CORRUGATED METAL, 1200
MM, ITEM 1D

CORRUGATED METAL PIPE,
1500 MM, ITEM 1C

INTEL STRUCTURE, ITEM 1C,
NEAR STA 0+150

RIPRAP, ITEM 1C
ENGINEERING FABRIC, ITEM
1C

TOTAL BID

BID ABSTRACT FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-00-B-0010
FC/MR&T, TENSAS BASIN-RED RIVER BACKWATER AREA
CATAHOULA PARISH, LA, SICILY ISLAND AREA LEVEE PROJECT,
ITEM 1C AND 1D

AFFOLTER CONTRACTING CRAIG NEAL & QUAD INVEST
EST u UNIT UNIT

QTY M PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
1.00 LS $ 150,000.00 $ 100,000.00
1.00 LS $ 275,000.00 $ 564,000.00
1.00 LS $ 170,000.00 $ 250,000.00
1.00 LS $ 30,000.00 $ 35,000.00
1.00 LS $ 75,000.00 $ 63,000.00
1.00 LS $ 989,570.00 $ 855,000.00
1.00 LS $ 171,200.00 $ 215,000.00
68,100.00 CM $3.90 $ 265,590.00 $ 563 $ 383,403.00
8,145.00 CM $2.62 $ 21,339.90 $ 289 $ 23,539.05
6,060.00 CM $2.00 $ 12,120.00 $ 325 $ 19,695.00
14,380.00 MT  $33.25 $ 478,135.00 $ 35.00 $ 503,300.00
1,116,200.00 CM $2.35 $ 2,623,070.00 $ 312 $ 3,482,544.00
21,500.00 MT  $15.20 $ 326,800.00 $ 16.00 $ 344,000.00
36.00 MT $160.00 $ 5,760.00 $ 390.00 $ 14,040.00
550.00 MT $210.00 $ 115,500.00 $ 490.00 $ 269,500.00
1.00 LS $ 223,630.00 $ 127,000.00
1.00 LS $ 36,000.00 $ 44,000.00
1.00 LS $ 5,000.00 $ 10,000.00
$ 5,973,714.90 $ 7,303,021.05
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PICKETT INDUST.

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$ 88,300.00
$ 185,000.00
$ 120,000.00
$ 110,000.00
$ 55,000.00
$ 1,210,000.00
$ 101,000.00
275 $ 187,275.00
296 $ 24,109.20
451 $ 27,330.60
2094 $ 301,117.20
251 $ 2,801,662.00
13.23 % 284,445.00
19685 $ 7,086.60
22310 $ 122,705.00
$ 88,000.00
$ 60,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 5,777,030.60
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DESCRIPTION

MOB & DEMOB

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
TURFING

EROSION CONTROL

RAMPS AND ROAD
CROSSINGS

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 0+560.97

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 2+119.50

COMPACTED FILL, CLOSURE
1D

UNCOMPACTED FiILL,
CLOSURE 1D

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION,
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

GRADED STONE "C",
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

LEVEE EMBANKMENT,
SEMICOMPACTED

LEVEE SURFACING

OPTION A

OPTION B

CORRUGATED METAL, 1200
MM, ITEM 1D

CORRUGATED METAL PIPE,
1500 MM, ITEM 1C

INTEL STRUCTURE, ITEM 1C,
NEAR STA 0+150

RIPRAP, ITEM 1C
ENGINEERING FABRIC, ITEM
1c

TOTAL BID

BID ABSTRACT FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-00-B-0010
FC/MR&T, TENSAS BASIN-RED RIVER BACKWATER AREA
CATAHOULA PARISH, LA, SICILY ISLAND AREA LEVEE PROJECT,
ITEM 1C AND 1D

REECE CONTRACTING COUSHA EMPIRE
EST u UNIT UNIT
QTY M PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
1.00 LS $ 215,000.00 $ 200,000.00
1.00 LS $ 418,500.00 $ 445,000.00
1.00 LS $ 127,200.00 $ 91,000.00
1.00 LS $ 11,400.00 $ 50,000.00
1.00 LS $ 46,000.00 $ 50,000.00
1.00 LS $ 550,000.00 $ 950,000.00
1.00 LS $ 85,000.00 $ 200,000.00
68,100.00 CM $5.20 $ 354,120.00 $ 425 $ 289,425.00
8,145.00 CM $14.00 $ 114,030.00 $ 350 $ 28,507.50
6,060.00 CM $14.00 $ 84,840.00 $ 750 $ 45,450.00
14,380.00 MT  $24.00 $ 345,120.00 $ 21.00 $ 301,980.00
1,116,200.00 CM $2.20 $ 2,455,640.00 $ 325 $ 3,627,650.00
21,500.00 MT  $16.00 $ 344,000.00 $ 17.00 $ 365,500.00
16,325.00 MT
36.00 MT $280.00 $ 10,080.00 $ 280.00 $ 10,080.00
550.00 MT $350.00 $ 192,500.00 $ 350.00 $ 192,500.00
1.00 LS $ 40,000.00 $ 90,000.00
1.00 LS $ 26,200.00 $ 110,000.00
1.00 LS $ 8,768.00 $ 21,000.00
$ 5,428,398.00 $ 7,068,092.50
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MERRICK CONST. CO

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$ 300,000.00
$ 550,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 60,000.00
$ 500,000.00
$ 30,000.00
10.00 $ 681,000.00
1350 $ 109,957.50
5.00 $ 30,300.00
20.00 $ 287,600.00
200 $ 2,232,400.00
$ -
20.00 $ 326,500.00
300.00 $ 10,800.00
400.00 $ 220,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 5,396,557.50
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DESCRIPTION

MOB & DEMOB

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
TURFING

EROSION CONTROL

RAMPS AND ROAD
CROSSINGS

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 0+560.97

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, ITEM
1D,STA 2+119.50

COMPACTED FILL, CLOSURE
1D

UNCOMPACTED FiILL,
CLOSURE 1D

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION,
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

GRADED STONE "C",
CLOSURE ITEM 1D

LEVEE EMBANKMENT,
SEMICOMPACTED

LEVEE SURFACING

OPTION A

OPTION B

CORRUGATED METAL, 1200
MM, ITEM 1D

CORRUGATED METAL PIPE,
1500 MM, ITEM 1C

INTEL STRUCTURE, ITEM 1C,
NEAR STA 0+150

RIPRAP, ITEM 1C
ENGINEERING FABRIC, ITEM
1c

TOTAL BID

BID ABSTRACT FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-00-B-0010
FC/MR&T, TENSAS BASIN-RED RIVER BACKWATER AREA
CATAHOULA PARISH, LA, SICILY ISLAND AREA LEVEE PROJECT,
ITEM 1C AND 1D

TL WALLACE CONST

AMOUNT

EST U UNIT UNIT UNIT
QTY M PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE

1.00 LS $ 450,000.00

1.00 LS $ 500,000.00

1.00 LS $ 200,000.00

1.00 LS $ 100,000.00

1.00 LS $ 65,000.00

1.00 LS $ 915,000.00

1.00 LS $ 70,000.00
68,100.00 CM $3.40 $ 231,540.00 $ -
8,145.00 CM $2.10 $ 17,104.50 $ -
6,060.00 CM $5.00 $ 30,300.00 $ -
14,380.00 MT  $35.00 $ 503,300.00 $ -
1,116,200.00 CM $2.40 $ 2,678,880.00 $ -
21,500.00 MT $ - $ -

16,325.00 MT  $24.00 $ 391,800.00
36.00 MT $195.00 $ 7,020.00 $ -
550.00 MT $250.00 $ 137,500.00 $ -

1.00 LS $ 110,000.00

1.00 LS $ 35,000.00

1.00 LS $ 5,800.00
$ 6,448,244.50 $ -
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